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Friday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10PINZ
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 9 3 South Lyon 3 0 881 5228 937 0
2 6 1 Kettering 3 0 615 3449 653 0
3 2 7 Walled Lake Northern 2 1 822 4730 890 0
4 3 4 Milford 2 1 514 3885 709 0
5 5 2 Lakeland 2 2 745 6011 790 0
6 4 5 Mott 2 2 572 3373 653 0
7 8 6 South Lyon East 1 3 481 3236 0 0
8 7 8 Team 11 0 2 0 0 0 0
9 10 9 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Kettering 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Mott 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> South Lyon East 0 0 433 379 812 0
5-6 Milford 0 0 703 659 1362 0 <---> South Lyon 0 0 937 806 1743 1
7-8 Lakeland 0 0 726 732 1458 0 <---> Walled Lake Northern 0 0 720 890 1610 1

9-10 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

This week you bowl at 300 Bowl
Wk05  01/07  10-  7   4-  5   2-  1   8-  6   3-  9

Individual High Averages
187.33 Taylor Luke 184.00 **Lydia Davis 182.83 Ashley Bledsoe

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 244 **Lydia Davis 211 Ashley Bledsoe 205 Molly Crouch
Scratch Series 625 **Lydia Davis 393 Taylor Luke 387 Molly Crouch

Team Rosters
1 - Kettering

Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Lily Miller 154 929 6 621 610 0
2 Raelyn Short 126 759 6 511 500 0
3 Cadance 108 650 6 440 429 0
4 Sophia Holmquist 171 687 4 689 680 0
5 Kirsten Powlski 56 224 4 232 223 0

51 Kettering Baker 110 665 6 445 434 0
52 Kettering Split 0 0 0 0
53 Kettering Split 0 0 0 0
74 Haley Lakner 0 0 0 0

2 - Lakeland
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
6 Lily Bowen 130 650 5 529 519 131 131
7 **Madison Reed 157 1104 7 634 622 156 173 329
8 **Julia Masch 157 1261 8 635 622 156 148 304
9 Keagan Lorenz 152 1216 8 620 607 108 165 273

10 **Tori McLaughlin 149 1197 8 603 590 175 132 307
54 Lakeland Baker 147 1178 8 598 585 130 183 313
55 Lakeland Split 148 148 1 597 591 0
75 Savannah Reed 160 321 2 645 638 0
79 Morgan Tibbits 114 114 1 461 455 114 114
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3 - South Lyon
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
11 Landry Schmitz 174 872 5 703 693 187 176 363
12 Olivia Agius 159 639 4 641 632 130 130
13 Ashley Bledsoe 182 1097 6 733 722 211 114 325
14 Taylor Luke 187 1124 6 756 745 204 189 393
15 Molly Crouch 179 1078 6 722 711 205 182 387
56 South Lyon Baker 156 937 6 633 622 150 194 344
57 South Lyon Split 128 257 2 517 510 145 145
58 Peyton Barczak 161 161 1 649 643 0

4 - Milford
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
16 Kristin McKervey-Davis 0 0 0 0
17 Macy Shaw 109 437 4 443 434 0
18 Piper Girardi 130 522 4 526 517 158 118 276
19 Samantha Luther 166 1000 6 670 659 157 174 331
20 Ashley Clayton 109 658 6 442 431 110 120 230
67 Mia Skavang 140 841 6 569 558 158 120 278
73 Milford Baker 124 749 6 501 490 168 132 300
78 Broolyn Remainder 123 247 2 497 490 120 127 247

5 - Mott
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
21 Trinity Murry 84 254 3 341 333 0
22 Katherine Similuk 165 497 3 665 657 0
23 Katie Zelinski 124 749 6 501 490 0
24 Zev Thomason 88 442 5 359 349 0
25 Kalicia Hang 111 666 6 454 443 0
59 Jaxson McPherson 117 702 6 478 467 0
60 Mott Baker 92 648 7 375 363 0
61 Mott Split 57 57 1 233 227 0

6 - South Lyon East
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
26 Belen Basso 78 625 8 323 310 106 87 193
27 Hilary Lakin 76 614 8 310 297 73 63 136
28 Izzy Wall 92 739 8 377 364 99 101 200
29 Zara Smith 157 1258 8 638 625 155 128 283
30 SLE Baker 78 469 6 321 310 67 99 166
62 SLE Split 0 0 0 0

7 - Walled Lake Northern
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
36 Natalia Blouin 171 1029 6 691 680 166 169 335
37 Bee Kholer 160 642 4 646 637 138 152 290
38 **Lydia Davis 184 920 5 745 735 244 137 244 625
39 Alivia Hines 137 411 3 555 547 149 149
40 Julia McHale 170 1023 6 687 676 161 176 337
63 **Marin DePlonty 125 375 3 507 499 118 118
64 Issabelle Scott 151 151 1 609 603 0
65 WLN Baker 150 1052 7 609 597 138 185 323
66 WLN Split 134 134 1 541 535 0
77 WLN Split 2 136 136 1 549 543 0
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8 - Team 11
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
68 VACANT 0 0 0 0
69 VACANT 0 0 0 0
70 VACANT 0 0 0 0
71 VACANT 0 0 0 0
72 VACANT 0 0 0 0

9 - Bye
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
46 VACANT 0 0 0 0
47 VACANT 0 0 0 0
48 VACANT 0 0 0 0
49 VACANT 0 0 0 0
50 VACANT 0 0 0 0

10 - BYE
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
74 Haley Lakner 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Taylor Luke 1124 6 187 204 394 204 189 393
**Lydia Davis 920 5 184 244 625 244 137 244 625
Ashley Bledsoe 1097 6 182 232 416 211 114 325
Molly Crouch 1078 6 179 205 387 205 182 387
Landry Schmitz 872 5 174 201 363 187 176 363
Sophia Holmquist 687 4 171 213 391 0
Natalia Blouin 1029 6 171 186 362 166 169 335
Julia McHale 1023 6 170 210 395 161 176 337
Samantha Luther 1000 6 166 232 389 157 174 331
Katherine Similuk 497 3 165 211 367 0
Peyton Barczak 161 1 161 161 161 0
Bee Kholer 642 4 160 181 352 138 152 290
Savannah Reed 321 2 160 161 321 0
Olivia Agius 639 4 159 202 364 130 130
**Madison Reed 1104 7 157 209 382 156 173 329
**Julia Masch 1261 8 157 171 324 156 148 304
Zara Smith 1258 8 157 185 360 155 128 283
South Lyon Baker 937 6 156 194 344 150 194 344
Lily Miller 929 6 154 179 324 0
Keagan Lorenz 1216 8 152 187 347 108 165 273
Issabelle Scott 151 1 151 151 151 0
WLN Baker 1052 7 150 185 412 138 185 323
**Tori McLaughlin 1197 8 149 178 346 175 132 307
Lakeland Split 148 1 148 148 148 0
Lakeland Baker 1178 8 147 183 313 130 183 313
Mia Skavang 841 6 140 158 288 158 120 278
Alivia Hines 411 3 137 149 149 149 149
WLN Split 2 136 1 136 136 136 0
WLN Split 134 1 134 134 134 0
Piper Girardi 522 4 130 158 276 158 118 276
Lily Bowen 650 5 130 150 279 131 131
South Lyon Split 257 2 128 145 145 145 145
Raelyn Short 759 6 126 142 261 0
**Marin DePlonty 375 3 125 131 131 118 118
Katie Zelinski 749 6 124 154 294 0
Milford Baker 749 6 124 168 300 168 132 300
Broolyn Remainder 247 2 123 127 247 120 127 247
Jaxson McPherson 702 6 117 136 250 0
Morgan Tibbits 114 1 114 114 114 114 114
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Kalicia Hang 666 6 111 146 257 0
Kettering Baker 665 6 110 127 254 0
Ashley Clayton 658 6 109 120 230 110 120 230
Macy Shaw 437 4 109 141 256 0
Cadance 650 6 108 149 233 0
Mott Baker 648 7 92 135 239 0
Izzy Wall 739 8 92 124 216 99 101 200
Zev Thomason 442 5 88 123 161 0
Trinity Murry 254 3 84 117 137 0
SLE Baker 469 6 78 107 171 67 99 166
Belen Basso 625 8 78 106 193 106 87 193
Hilary Lakin 614 8 76 96 179 73 63 136
Mott Split 57 1 57 57 57 0
Kirsten Powlski 224 4 56 85 138 0
Kristin McKervey-Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kettering Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kettering Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
SLE Split 0 0 0 0 0 0
Haley Lakner 0 0 0 0 0 0

Important Messages
Recap Sheets can be found on wkbowling.weebly.com or Lakes Valley
Conference.org
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